

TencentDB for MySQL

汎用参考

製品ドキュメント





Copyright Notice

©2013-2019 Tencent Cloud. All rights reserved.

Copyright in this document is exclusively owned by Tencent Cloud. You must not reproduce, modify, copy or distribute in any way, in whole or in part, the contents of this document without Tencent Cloud's the prior written consent.

Trademark Notice

STencent Cloud

All trademarks associated with Tencent Cloud and its services are owned by Tencent Cloud Computing (Beijing) Company Limited and its affiliated companies. Trademarks of third parties referred to in this document are owned by their respective proprietors.

Service Statement

This document is intended to provide users with general information about Tencent Cloud's products and services only and does not form part of Tencent Cloud's terms and conditions. Tencent Cloud's products or services are subject to change. Specific products and services and the standards applicable to them are exclusively provided for in Tencent Cloud's applicable terms and conditions.



カタログ:

汎用参考 標準と認証

汎用参考 標準と認証

最終更新日:::2020-08-19 17:18:17

TencentDB for MySQLは、下記の国家および国際的な認証などを取得しています。

- ソフトウェア著作権
- ISO 22301 認証
- ISO 27001 認証
- ISO 20000 認証
- ISO 9001 認証
- 信頼できるクラウドサービス認証
- ・ 情報安全等級保護レベル3認証
- CSA STAR 認証